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Q4 2022
RCP-10G-LR4

RJ-10G-DWDM
RJ-3G-SDI-LX

RJ-28G-LRESL-10G-SR

RJ-10G-DWDM
Extended LB

RJ-10G-CWDM (EML)

LAC-10G-SR-v2

RCP-28G-SR

RJ-28G-SR

SFB Upgrades
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SFF-SX Upgrades

ESL-28G-SR/LR/LR4

QSFP 1G/10G/40G

For more information about Opto-Electronic products please contact our sales support team.
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INTERCONNECT

Q1 2023

Q2 2023

Q3 2023
Q4 2023

LC-T801

LC-T Duplex

CWDM/CWDM4
Filters

POF M29504 
Termini

ARINC 846

For more information about Interconnect products please contact our sales support team.
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LC-T/LC Adapter

Rugged Mechanical Splice

Aerospace Operation
Lightly™Assembly



Q3 2022

Q1 2023

Q2 2023

Q3 2023
Q4 2023

Q4 2022

1-10Gbps 850nm 
VCSEL/PD Industry 
Tolerance 
TOSA and ROSA

1-10Gbps 850nm 
VCSEL/PD Tight Tolerance 
TOSA and ROSA

1-25Gbps 850nm 
VCSEL Industry and 
Tight Tolerance TOSA

1-3Gbps 1310nm 
DFB/PD defocused 
TOSA and ROSA

1-10Gbps 1310nm DFB/PD 
TOSA and ROSA

1-3Gbps 850 and 1310nm 
DFB/PD SDI ROSA

1-3Gbps 850 and 1310nm 
DFB/PD SDI ROSA

COTSWORKS® PRODUCT ROADMAP

FORCE (OSAs)

For more information about FORCE products, please contact our sales support team.
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